
ADMISSION SCHEDULE 2021-22 

 

Sale of Admission forms (online) : Thursday, 5th August, 2021 to 
Saturday, 14th August, 2021 (upto 1.00 
p.m.) 

Pre Admission Online Enrolment (on 
university 
website:mum.digitaluniversity.ac) 

: Thursday, 5th August, 2021 to 
Saturday, 14th August, 2021 (upto 1.00 
p.m.) 

Online submission of admission forms along 
with Pre-Enrolment forms (Mandatory) 

: Friday, 6th August, 2021 to Saturday, 
14th August, 2021 (in house admissions 
and Minority quota admissions to be 
completed during this period) 

First Merit List : Tuesday, 17th August, 2021(11.00 a.m.) 

Online verification of documents and 
payment of fees (with undertaking form) 

: Wednesday, 18th August, 2021 to 25th 
August, 2021(upto 3.00 p.m.) 

Second Merit List : Wednesday, 25th August, 2021 (7.00 
p.m.) 

Online verification of documents and 
payment of fees 

: Thursday, 26th August, 2021 to 
Monday, 30th August, 2021 (upto 3.00 
p.m.) 

Third Merit List : Monday, 30th August, 2021 (7.00 p.m.) 

Online verification of documents and 
payment of fees 

: Wednesday, 1st September, 2021 to 
Saturday, 4th September, 2021 

 

 
 


